
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 13-12-2025

WE PRIMAVERA ROMA (0502023B)
ROMA - 15-04-2005 - 17-04-2005

Torneo WE PRIMAVERA ROMA 0502023B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 15-04-2005 - 17-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' x 40ms +30" + 20'
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA LAZ RM 1361 0 0 1958 M 100229

24 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA LAZ RM 1362 0 0 1971 M 123926

2 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1938 M 100230

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1934 M 100233

18 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1838 0 0 1982 M 117827

4 2N Crucioli Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1721 0 0 1942 M 100239

19 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1592 0 0 1974 M 118091

5 1N Gensabella Paolo         ITA LAZ RM 1781 0 0 1973 M 100244

27 NC Gentili Andrea           ITA LAZ RM 1434 0 0 1973 M 125998

21 NC Guiducci Antonio         ITA LAZ RM 1335 0 0 1953 M 120784

13 2N Iannuzzi Foti Roberto    ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1973 M 110952

23 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA PUG BA 1524 0 0 1963 M 121494

12 NC Liberati Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1970 M 108929

9 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1478 0 0 1934 M 104267

11 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1565 0 0 1957 M 108926

17 1N Medori Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1805 0 0 1963 M 117052

28 NC Morucci Giorgio          ITA LAZ RM 1404 0 0 1976 M 125999

10 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1646 0 0 1969 M 108918

29 NC Nicolai Pietro           ITA LAZ RM 1422 0 0 1964 M 126000

30 NC Nobile Igor              ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1973 M 126001

7 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1541 0 0 1943 M 102656

25 NC Perrini Lucio Antonio    ITA CAM CE 1281 0 0 1953 M 124044

15 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA LAZ RM 1386 0 0 1954 M 112096

6 1N Piacentini Carlo         ITA LAZ RM 1873 0 0 1944 M 102651

14 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1581 0 0 1948 M 112092

26 NC Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1479 0 0 1971 M 124455

20 NC Spinelli Diego           ITA LAZ RM 1416 0 0 1948 M 120046

8 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1604 0 0 1946 M 103829

31 2N Squicciarini Simone      ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1971 M 126002

16 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA LAZ RM 1634 0 0 1962 M 113392

22 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1508 0 0 1963 M 121046
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA 1361 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 100229

24 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1971 M 123926

2 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1938 M 100230

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1934 M 100233

18 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1982 M 117827

4 2N Crucioli Marco           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1942 M 100239

19 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 118091

5 1N Gensabella Paolo         ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 100244

27 NC Gentili Andrea           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 125998

21 NC Guiducci Antonio         ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M 120784

13 2N Iannuzzi Foti Roberto    ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1973 M 110952

23 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 121494

12 NC Liberati Marco           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 108929

9 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1934 M 104267

11 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 108926

17 1N Medori Marco             ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 117052

28 NC Morucci Giorgio          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1976 M 125999

10 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 108918

29 NC Nicolai Pietro           ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 126000

30 NC Nobile Igor              ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 126001

7 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1943 M 102656

25 NC Perrini Lucio Antonio    ITA 1281 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1953 M 124044

15 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1954 M 112096

6 1N Piacentini Carlo         ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1944 M 102651

14 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1948 M 112092

26 NC Rocchi Federico          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M 124455

20 NC Spinelli Diego           ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1948 M 120046

8 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1946 M 103829

16 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 113392

22 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 121046
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